DataVu-PC
Software
DataVu-PC makes short work of recording and searching through large
datasets for signals of interest. You can measure, control, and record with
two USB instruments simultaneously, then search for and measure pulses
and other signals, minimizing time spent in post-capture analysis.
Features & Benefits
Enables easy recording for all Tektronix USB instruments, supporting

power scale adjustments
DataVu-PC
DataVu-PC ordering information
When purchasing DataVu-PC, you choose any one of the three base version DVPC-SPAN licenses (50 MHz, 200 MHz or 1000 MHz). The only difference between span
licenses is the bandwidth of the allowed analysis. Choose the bandwidth that covers the maximum bandwidth of your acquisition/recording system. For example, all USB-
based analyzers are accommodated with the DVPC-SPAN50 license, and all RSA7100A recordings at full bandwidth require DVPC-SPAN1000.
DVPC-SMARK, DVPC-MREC, and DVPC-PULSE work with any DVPC-SPAN bandwidth license chosen for analysis. The DVPC-SMARK license requires a DVPC-SPAN
license of any bandwidth, and the DVPC-MREC and DVPC-PULSE licenses require a DVPC-SMARK license.
Nomenclature License type Description
DVPC-SPAN50NL Node locked Base version, DataVu-PC operation on acquisitions to 50 MHz bandwidth, plus LiveVu operation of one
USB instrumentDVPC-SPAN50FL Floating
DVPC-SPAN200NL 1 Node locked Base version, DataVu-PC operation on acquisitions to 200 MHz bandwidth, plus LiveVu operation of
one USB instrumentDVPC-SPAN200FL Floating
DVPC-SPAN1000NL Node locked Base version, DataVu-PC operation on acquisitions to 1000 MHz bandwidth, plus LiveVu operation of
one USB instrumentDVPC-SPAN1000FL Floating
DVPC-SMARKNL Node locked DataVu-PC Smart Markers, Time Overview, and Frequency Mask Search (requires base version)
DVPC-SMARKFL Floating
DVPC-MRECNL Node locked Multi-unit recording for USB spectrum analyzers (requires DVPC-SMARK)